Name

Altkrager
Amberg
Battig
Baumgartner
Beeler
Bernd|
Bichlmeier
Bohm

Bossi
Brandmeier
Bux

Cruz
Doggwiler
Eder
Federer
Feuillet
Galiner
Goor
Grottenthaler
Grottenthaler
Gut
Habermeier
Harter
Hauswirth
Hauswirth
Hermann
Just

Just

Kirsch
Kuhni
Lambrigger
Leib
Leinfelder
Leyer
Manser
Niebauer
Niebergall

Vorname

Christine
Urs
Thomi
Marco
Martin
Robert
Chrstine
Manuela
Flavio
Martin
Teresa
Silia
Urs
Regina
Peti
Groucho
Werner
Klaus
Rupert
Rotraud
Othmar
Manuela
Theo
Rolf
Charlotte
Dario
Monika
Helen
Kalle
Philipp
Rene
Bianca
Petra
Christine
Ramona
Fabi
Volker

Mannschaft Land
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt 2 D

ChottleSchnopfer 1 CH
ChottleSchnopfer 1 CH

- CH
Konkordia Fiescheralp CH

O

Schnupfclub Nandlstadt
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt 2
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
Konkordia Fiescheralp
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Wer schnupft am schonsten
ChottleSchnopfer 1
Kesseltalscnupfer 1
ChottleSchnopfer 1
ChottleSchnopfer 1
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
Schnupfclub Nandistadt
Schnupfclub Nandlistadt 2
ChottleSchnopfer 2
Kesseltalscnupfer 1
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
ChottleSchnopfer 2
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
Konkordia Fiescheralp
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Kesseltalscnupfer 2
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
ChottleSchnopfer 2

Wer schnupft am schonsten
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren
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1von?2

Gramm

4.162
4.731
4.279
0.709
3.168
3.850
3.555
3.053
3.192
4.629
3.341
2.281
3.170
4.913
2.900
1.590
4.000
3.459
4.931
3.920
2.809
4.775
3.107
2.145
2.738
3.795
2.368
2.150
4.482
4.212
3.639
3.097
4.933
2.699
1.779
2.651
4.088



Name

Niebergall
Purr
Rauscher
Rauscher
Rauscher
Reisler
Reitschuster
Rick
Scheidegger
Schmidt
Schnaus
Schneider
Schruff
Schruff
Stanglmaier
Starz
Steiger
Steiger
Unternahrer
Wanner
Wasmer
Wechsler
Weinmann
Wolf

Vorname

Annette
Ute
Georg
Andreas
Rosmarie
Elisa
Maxi
Hannah
Hans
Claudia
Dominik
Karin
Lucas
Roman
Georg
Julia
Steff
Sybille
Andreas
Heike
Marco
Hanspeter
Max
Walter

Mannschaft

Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
Schnupfclub Yetl Damen
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt 2
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt 2
Wer schnupft am schonsten
Kesseltalscnupfer 2

Wer schnupft am schonsten
ChottleSchnopfer 2
Kesseltalscnupfer 2
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Kesseltalscnupfer 1
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Schnupfclub Oberlauterbach
Schnupfclub Nandlstadt
Kesseltalscnupfer 2
ChottleSchnopfer 1
ChottleSchnopfer 2
ChottleSchnopfer 2
Kesseltalscnupfer 1
Konkordia Fiescheralp

Schnupfclub Nandlstadt
Schnupfclub Yetl Herren

2von 2

Land Gramm

D
D
D
D
D

D
D
D
CH
D
D
D
D
D
D

D
CH
CH
CH
D
CH
CH
D
D

2477
3.961
4.610
4.128
3.289
1.124
3.342
2.153
2.829
3.561
4.447
3.075
4.963
4.919
4.344
3.838
3.361
1.642
2.217
4.313
2.098
1.333
4.259
2.878



